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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

A-B Girls - Synchronised 3m
Final

Event 104
26 JUN 2018 - 18:30

REFEREE KUGLER Grete ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 GEORGIADI Themis SYNCHRO 1 BEKETOV Andrei 

EXECUTION 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt SYNCHRO 2 AVASILOAE Florin 

EXECUTION 3 SERGEEV Vitali SYNCHRO 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria 

EXECUTION 4 PRINS Linda SYNCHRO 4 HOLM THOSEN Anna Maja 

 SYNCHRO 5 PACHERNEGG Paul 

RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna RESERVE  

1 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002
KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40 47.40
101B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 43.80 91.20
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 72.00 163.20
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 64.80 228.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 66.60 294.60

2 PAPWORTH Maria GBR 03 NOV 2001
VINCENT Victoria GBR 03 APR 2001

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.60 45.60
103B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 45.60 91.20
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 56.70 147.90
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.20 200.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 55.80 255.90 38.70

3 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003
PALOHEIMO Anni FIN 13 JAN 2003

101B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.20 40.20
401B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 41.40 81.60
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 53.76 135.36
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 57.12 192.48
5233D 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 51.84 244.32 50.28

4 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000
NORDSTEDT Hedda SWE 22 NOV 2001

201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 40.80 40.80
403B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.60 80.40
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.22 130.62
107C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 47.88 178.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.90 242.40 52.20

5 JULIA Deng GER 14 JUL 2003
SHYRYKHAY Anna GER 07 APR 2000

401B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 40.80 40.80
103B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 45.60 86.40
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 52.92 139.32
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.52 183.84
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.60 238.44 56.16
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002
GABINO Lucia ESP 13 OCT 2003

401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.20 43.20
301B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 39.00 82.20
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 51.12 133.32
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 47.88 181.20
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 53.46 234.66 59.94

7 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004
SHURDA Nika UKR 29 APR 2004

101B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 42.60 42.60
201B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 42.60 85.20
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 54.27 139.47
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 47.88 187.35
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.52 231.87 62.73

8 HERCULANO Morgane SUI 03 MAR 2000
MAGNANI Leena SUI 14 AUG 2002

401B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 40.80 40.80
301B 2.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 38.40 79.20
105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 47.52 126.72
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 47.88 174.60
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 48.60 223.20 71.40

9 VITTORIOSO Giulia ITA 04 SEP 2001
PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

103B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.80 40.80
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.60 80.40
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 46.20 126.60
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 7.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 172.80
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 50.22 223.02 71.58

10 KUPKA Caroline Sofie NOR 06 DEC 2003
TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

101B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.60 39.60
201B 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 37.20 76.80
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 44.52 121.32
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 47.88 169.20
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.98 216.18 78.42

11 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 02 APR 2002
WOLSKA Karolina POL 06 FEB 2003

201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 43.20 43.20
5132D 2.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.80 84.00
105B 2.4 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 41.04 125.04
405C 2.7 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 42.12 167.16
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 48.72 215.88 78.72

12 MCGING Ciara IRL 03 MAR 2001
POWER Anna IRL 31 JUL 2003

5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.20 40.20
301B 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 40.80 81.00
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.64 125.64
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 41.31 166.95
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 40.32 207.27 87.33
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